Self-Contained Industrial Strobe Beacons
Larger Profile
Industrial
Warning Strobes.
ISB Series Strobes are
heavy-duty, larger-sized
warning beacons which feature
CometFlash® (a flash pattern

DIMENSIONS EXPLODED VIEW
REPLACEMENT PART NUMBERS
HOW TO ORDER
ISB Series
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
CURRENT
MODEL VOLTAGE (AMPS) FPM CANDELA MOUNT
ISB24* 12/24 VDC 1.75 80 760 Combination
ISB120* 120 VAC 0.4 80 740 Combination
*Select Color: A - Amber, B - Blue, C - Clear, G - Green, R - Red.
ISB24, ISB120 HIGH DOME
Plastic Dome, Amber ......68-2180347-10
Plastic Dome, Blue ..........68-2180347-20
Plastic Dome, Clear ........68-2180347-30
Plastic Dome, Green........68-2180347-40
Plastic Dome, Red ..........68-2180347-50
ISB24, ISB120 Flashtube ......................01-0461488-00C
Model ISB
Code Voltage Code Color
24 12/24 VDC A Amber
120 120 VAC B Blue
C Clear
G Green
R Red
5.00"
6.50"
7.50" DIA.
Route 145, Winthrop Road
Chester, Connecticut 06412-0684
(860) 526-9504
1-800-637-4736
Fax: (860) 526-4784
Internet: www.whelen.com
Whelen Engineering Company, Inc.
reserves the right to upgrade its products with
design improvements without notification.
©1999 Whelen Engineering Company, Inc.
Printed in the U.S.A.
071499-ISBPB-10204C